
Seizoen 2016 – 2017.

Speler Partner 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 18 20 42 Tot Totaal
Bulckens Karine               Kums Mark                     1 1 1
Claes Astrid                  Somers Ludo                   1 1 1
Corten Ivo                    Dams Marcel                   1 1 2

Van Eyck Dis                  1 1
Dams Marcel                   Corten Ivo                    1 1 1
De Houwer May                 Meerbergen Paul               1 1 1
De Smet Hans                  Soontjens Louis               1 1 2 16

Van de Ven Armand             3 1 6 1 1 2 14
Dejaegher Yvan                Vannuten Eugeen               1 1 2 2
Dijckmans Lucas               Van den Eynde Jef             1 1 1
Donckers Chris                Dreesen Jan                   1 1 1
Dreesen Jan                   Donckers Chris                1 1 1
Duverger Jan                  Van Den Hove Wouter           1 1 1
Franssen Ria                  Van Der Harst Joop            2 2 2
Horemans Roger                Wuyts Rachel                  1 1 1
Huysmans Marcel               Laenen Rene                   1 1 1
Kums Mark                     Bulckens Karine               1 1 1
Laenen Rene                   Huysmans Marcel               1 1 5

Soontjens Louis               2 2 4
Lauwers Hilde                 Individueel 1 1 5

Wuyts Rachel                  1 2 1 4
Leys Erik                     Soontjens Louis               1 1 2

Van Gestel Josephine          1 1
Meerbergen Paul               De Houwer May                 1 1 1
Schildermans Inge             Van Mol Rudi                  1 2 3 3
Somers Ludo                   Claes Astrid                  1 1 1
Soontjens Louis               De Smet Hans                  1 1 2 18

Laenen Rene                   2 2 4
Leys Erik                     1 1
Van de Ven Armand             2 2
Van den Bosch Frans           2 5 1 1 9

Van de Ven Armand             De Smet Hans                  3 1 6 1 1 2 14 16
Soontjens Louis               2 2

Van den Bosch Frans           Soontjens Louis               2 5 1 1 9 9
Van den Eynde Jef             Dijckmans Lucas               1 1 1
Van Den Hove Wouter          Duverger Jan                  1 1 1
Van Der Harst Joop            Franssen Ria                  2 2 2
Van Eyck Dis                  Corten Ivo                    1 1 1
Van Gestel Josephine          Leys Erik                     1 1 1
Van Mol Rudi                  Schildermans Inge             1 2 3 3
Vannuten Eugeen               Dejaegher Yvan                1 1 2 3

Vannuten Rik                  1 1
Vannuten Rik                  Vannuten Eugeen               1 1 1
Verbiest Staf                 Verheyen Guy                  1 1 2 2
Verheyen Guy                  Verbiest Staf                 1 1 2 2
Wuyts Rachel                  Horemans Roger                1 1 5

Lauwers Hilde                 1 2 1 4
Totaal Resultaat 2 12 14 48 8 8 2 8 2 2 6 1 2 115 115


